10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position

Executive Director

Secretary

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Fiscal Officer

Manager

Secretary

Other Positions Held Special District

Kings County Self-Insured
Schools District

Kings County Self-Insured
Schools District

Kings County Self-Insured
Schools District

Kings County Self-Insured
Schools District

Kings County Self-Insured
Schools District

Kings County Self-Insured
Schools District

Kings County Self-Insured
Schools District

Kings County Self-Insured
Schools District

Kings County Self-Insured
Schools District

Kings County Self-Insured
Schools District

Kings County Self-Insured
Schools District

Kings County Self-Insured
Schools District

Kings County Self-Insured
Schools District

Kings County Self-Insured
Schools District

Department

Administration

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$102,570

$28,595

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



